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The PURELL SOLUTION™ for Manufacturing

Additional products available on GOJO.com

Products employees know and trust,  
from the front o�ce to the factory floor. 

©2022 GOJO Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.   |   34160-2 (08/2022)

1. GOJO Industries, MR#012-021, March 2022.
2. 52 Week IRI Data ending May 2021; 2020 Internet Brand Survey MR#006-090, GOJO Industries, November 2020.

Meets USDA Certified Biobased Product Standards for hand cleaners
Meets UL ECOLOGO® Standard for Hand Cleaner, UL 2784 or Hand Sanitizer, UL 2783 or Personal Care Products, UL 2845
Meets EPA Design for the Environment standards
Certified through the Cradle to Cradle Certified® Products Program

Hand Sanitizer
Product  

Certification
ES4

1200 mL
ES6

1200 mL
ES8

1200 mL
8 fl oz 
Bottle

100 ct 
Canister

270 ct 
Canister

PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – White
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – Graphite

— 
—

— 
—

— 
—

PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Foam — — —

PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gel — —

PURELL® Hand Sanitizing Wipes — — — —

Surface Disinfectant
Product  

Certification 32 fl oz 1 Gallon
Gallon 

Sprayer 110 ct

PURELL® Professional Surface Disinfectant Spray — —

PURELL® Surface Sanitizer and Disinfectant 
Battery-Powered Sprayer — — —

PURELL® Professional Surface Disinfecting Wipes — — —

Skin Conditioner
ADX-7™ 
685 mL

5 fl oz 
Tube

GOJO® HAND MEDIC® ADX-7™ Manual Dispenser – Brushed Chrome/Black —

GOJO® HAND MEDIC® Professional Skin Conditioner

Heavy-Duty Hand Cleaner
Product  

Certification
PRO™ TDX™ 
2000 mL

PRO™ TDX™ 
5000 mL

1 Gallon 
Bottle

1/2 Gallon 
Bottle

72 ct 
Bucket

170 ct 
Bucket

GOJO® PRO™ TDX™ Dispenser — — — —

GOJO® MULTI GREEN® Hand Cleaner — — — —

GOJO® Cherry Gel Hand Cleaner — —

GOJO® SUPRO MAX™ Hand Cleaner — —

GOJO® Scrubbing Towels — — — —

Hand & Shower Soap
Product  

Certification
ES4

1200 mL
ES6

1200 mL
ES8

1200 mL
FMX-20™
2000 mL

PURELL® Soap Dispenser – White
PURELL® Soap Dispenser – Graphite

PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ Gentle & Free Foam —

PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ 0.5% BAK Antimicrobial Foam

PURELL CRT HEALTHY SOAP™ Naturally Clean 
Fragrance Free Foam — — —

GOJO® FMX-20TM Dispenser – Black/Chrome — — —

GOJO® Invigorating Conditioning Shampoo & Body Wash — — —

Distributed by

Shop Purell & GOJO at zogics.com | 888.623.0088

GOJ502001
GOJ502401

GOJ642001

GOJ720001 GOJ750001

GOJ7265

GOJ729004

GOJ727204CT GOJ7572 GOJ097204CT

GOJ503001 GOJ643001 GOJ773001 GOJ523006CT

GOJ235802

GOJ7565

GOJ642401
GOJ772001
GOJ772401

GOJ505302

GOJ334206 GOJ434204

GOJ535004CT

GOJ934206CT

GOJ911112CT GOJ911306CT

GOJ645302 GOJ7755302

GOJ506302 GOJ646302 GOJ776302 GOJ965212CT

GOJ503401 GOJ643401 GOJ773401

GOJ507202 GOJ647202 GOJ777202

GOJ523406

GOJ507902 GOJ777902

GOJ647002CT

GOJ527106

GOJ529202

GOJ815012GOJ874504

Product Placement Guide 
for Manufacturing Facilities

A Total Solution for 
Your Entire Facility

HAND  
SANITIZER

SURFACE  
DISINFECTANT

HAND SOAPHEAVY-DUTY 
HAND CLEANER

SKIN 
CONDITIONER

Restrooms and 
Locker Rooms

Breakrooms
 and Cafeterias

Offices

Reception and 
Waiting Areas

Production 
and Assembly

Warehouse
and Distribution

Security

First Aid/
Nurse


