Product Placement Guide for Manufacturing Facilities







Products employees know and trust, from the front office to the factory floor.

Hand Sanitizer	Product Certification	ES4 1200 mL	ES6 1200 mL	ES8 1200 mL	8 fl oz Bottle	100 ct Canister	270 ct Canister
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – White PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – Graphite		GOJ502001 GOJ502401	GOJ642001 GOJ642401	GOJ772001 GOJ772401			_
PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Foam	0	GOJ505302	G0J645302	GOJ7755302	-	_	-
PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gel	0	GOJ506302	GOJ646302	GOJ776302	GOJ965212CT	-	-
PURELL® Hand Sanitizing Wipes		_	_	_	_	GOJ911112CT	GOJ911306CT
Surface Disinfectant	Product Certification			32 fl oz	1 Gallon	Gallon Sprayer	110 ct
PURELL® Professional Surface Disinfectant Spray	0			GOJ334206	G0J434204	_	_
PURELL® Surface Sanitizer and Disinfectant Battery-Powered Sprayer				_	_	G0J535004CT	-
PURELL® Professional Surface Disinfecting Wipes				_	-	_	G0J934206CT
Heavy-Duty Hand Cleaner	Product Certification	PRO [™] TDX [™] 2000 mL	PRO [™] TDX [™] 5000 mL	1 Gallon Bottle	1/2 Gallon Bottle	72 ct Bucket	170 ct Bucket
GOJO [®] PRO [™] TDX [™] Dispenser		GOJ720001	GOJ750001	_	-	_	-
GOJO® MULTI GREEN® Hand Cleaner	0	G0J7265	GOJ7565	_	—	_	-
GOJO [®] Cherry Gel Hand Cleaner	00	GOJ729004		GOJ235802		_	-
GOJO [®] SUPRO MAX [™] Hand Cleaner		G0J727204CT	G0J7572		G0J097204CT	_	_
GOJO [®] Scrubbing Towels		_	_	_	_		
Hand & Shower Soap	Product Certification			ES4 1200 mL	ES6 1200 mL	ES8 1200 mL	FMX-20 [™] 2000 mL
PURELL® Soap Dispenser — White PURELL® Soap Dispenser — Graphite				GOJ503001 GOJ503401	GOJ643001 GOJ643401	GOJ773001 GOJ773401	GOJ523006CT GOJ523406
PURELL HEALTHY SOAP [™] Gentle & Free Foam	00			GOJ507202	G0J647202	G0J777202	
PURELL HEALTHY SOAP [™] 0.5% BAK Antimicrobial Foam	0			GOJ507902		G0J777902	
PURELL CRT HEALTHY SOAP [™] Naturally Clean Fragrance Free Foam	000			_	G0J647002CT	_	-
GOJO® FMX-20™ Dispenser – Black/Chrome				_		-	GOJ527106
GOJO [®] Invigorating Conditioning Shampoo & Body Wash	00			_	-	_	GOJ529202
Skin Conditioner						ADX-7 [™] 685 mL	5 fl oz Tube
GOJO® HAND MEDIC® ADX-7™ Manual Dispenser – Brush	ed Chrome/Bla	ck					_
GOJO® HAND MEDIC® Professional Skin Conditioner						GOJ874504	GOJ815012
 Meets USDA Certified Biobased Product Standards for hand cleaners Meets UL ECOLOGO® Standard for Hand Cleaner, UL 2784 or Hand Sanitizer, UL 2783 or Personal Care Products, UL 2845 Meets EPA Design for the Environment standards Certified through the Cradle to Cradle Certified® Products Program GOJO Industries, MR#012-021, March 2022. S2 Week IRI Data ending May 2021; 2020 Internet Brand Survey MR#006-090, GOJO Industries, November 2020. 							certified WBENC WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

©2022 GOJO Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. | 34160-2 (08/2022)



